. INS. CASE OWNER.	Mary telo	cc4/Asm	180 70335	Nha5/-	80750	
Surveyor	Vaz	DO1:	SIGNMENT OIL	Drist Time:	9-11-18	
				Registered in Merim	m	2
Pre-assign / CCU /	CTT t	741		(Se M	312A4	
Insured Vehicle No		1001	Claim No.	28	1010	nx
Name of Insured	しん	Georg Wah	Policy No.	211		
Insured Tel No.	4	HP:	Make / Model			
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A : X 11/2018	Place of Accid	- Y-	Ane	
Is driver the owner	(YES/ND)	Nature of Accident	Liste of Vrocin		11.5	-
If NO, Driver Nam	5	THIND OF APPRICATE	188 880 E110	0		
Driver Tel 1		(VIL PES / NO	OI GIA REPO Insured Liabili		IA REPORT: (ES / NO	
	0	(1111)	W MAGIOU LINDIN	ty: 96 I	Final 7 Yes / No	
111 227 6	<i>v</i> → _				+	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:	M 3 DNSR WSP Tel: Liebti RMK	my: A	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time	00.25210					
20/11	AND TO STATE	1120 148 di Mibi	163 1 ADV - OF 12 18	STAGE	DATE / PIC	
me	81 2 Apl - V	1. 1		Non-Reporting ltr (1st Non-Reporting ltr (2nd	0-	
	- TH VIDEO IN.	n bhire no b	A 93960	Non-Reporting ltr (Fig	nt[):	
				Notification its (if non Call Of:	-pickup):	
- 4	MOUNTY (1)	from It.		After call for to OI:	28/11/18-VIC	
28/6/18	- +TUE REVENUEND	OND SOME	area to the book of	Documentation Chec		
- String	ONS MONORUE		b. TO VIDEO IN.	Notification its (if non- After call its to Of:	-pickup)	
	SENIO CELLES	40 01 M BUY	HIL TO NOTERY	Authorisation To Ast		-
	-ce craim in	NCD KINDS.		Release Voucher:		
	- 16 ron in	tend bettler		Final Repair Bill:		
OHITCHE	- CRUSHO UNHAN	PRIE 14 W 90		Cur Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice		
	- tour kernoven	O WHATCH OF.	_	LTA/GIA:		-
08/12/180	market a			Medical Bill		
06/12/18	- this will	WHICH PUTHL -	10 th	PIR.		
COLLEGIO	TO CLOSE.	NOOR IN OUR	DEC.	Mandate/Reject Insti	nection:	
				LOD Payment Breakdown		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	reom:	-
FIRST F 100 100 100				Others:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost. 40	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Confirm by:		
FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS 4,100.00 (days) Reduction:	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	The second name of the second	muil Cali	
Final Liability:		Confirm with 1 / Assessed) BOLA S/N N	WINNIE	Email Call		1
Repair Cost: (co) (897)	\$8 4,887.00	17 ASSESSED DULA SIN N	- TO	If NO or B 28, Ass.	LIE: WILLOR FOR	-
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ - (days)		-40 (IDEO IN	رد
Loss of Use (LOU):	\$\$ 600.00s1000					
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	The second second second	k days)		000	1.1.1.1.1	
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ -	LOR+LOI Tick	enly one]	1	INTE	
Medical	83 —			1) Claim storm > C	mAl/Reject/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/In	dependent)	2) Report Format:		
Legal Cost Total:	SS -			3) Survey fee:	₹350.00	
FINAL PAYMENT	SS 4.987-00	Global Sum SS:	_			
Payon 1:	ss 4,984-00	Confirm wift: Name 1:	CONNECT 5	Rmail Call		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55 -	Name 1: Name 2:	50.111107 5			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:	-			
		-				_

REF:	AXA
BINIQUE: NAZ REF:	ASSIGNMENT
	2-22215 1/1-141-1
From: Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle (Bus LVan / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: TOYOTA HIACE COMMUTER OF CO. 2 98-2
at Workshop m/s	Colour SILVER A/C: Insuz.d/Std/NI/NA
	Sp.Reading 468,653 T/Radio:(Insured) Std / N1 / NA
01	Eng/No:
Innured:	CNo: KDH 2 2 3 000 5 2 9 6
Policy No.	Gen, Cond; Good / Fair Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195 / R15C
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The yeh had commenced its N	IS 0/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of Inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or CAT Radial.
Bal, or Market Value: 22 K	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? ; Yes or No	R/Bal, mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	
Out 7 1 1 Ottors	6 /11 // 9
and the same of th	PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	-
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
All the Hadronay Contests Samuras	The O/C / Chassis Hame / Dody Chassis
Date / Time Action / Instruction 2.2 K	AXA L/S
COE Rebate : \$2,107.0	
	1911 - 19
L/9 \$ 1,100.00	
Chara: 48,076.65	66,5
oute/Time, File Pass 107 : Prelli: Report	Days Of Repair:
THE COURSE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Final Report	Transportation:
Date/Line, File Return to?	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) 5+85_5
	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Inva (\$), oners
	:Weekend (\$)
_ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	TOTAL

CONNECTS

566 Woodlands Road (Mandai Estate) Singapore 728697

Tel: (65) 9850-9666 Email: Connect3winnie@gmail.com

Roc: 53360061L GST:53360061L LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Actinowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

QT18/PA9396D/TPC-348

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Dear Sir.

Cost of Repair to Vehicle PA9396D

With reference to the above-mentioned, we are pleased to quote as follows:-

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U/PRICE (SS)	AMOUNT (S\$)
1.	Rear LH side panel	1	M 500 3,781.30	3,781.30
2.	LH sliding door	1	1,894.55	1,894.55
3.	LH sliding door roller	1	315.49	315.49
4.	LH sliding door motor assy	1	1,954.42	1,954.42
5.	Rear LH sliding door support side step	1	625.87	625.87
6.	Rear LH rim	1	150 380:00	380.00
7.	Excursion bus sticker	1	15,00	15,00
8.	Transfer LH sliding door fittings	1	150.00	150.00
9.	Check wiring	1	80,00	80.00
10.	Apply anti rust	1	80.00	80.08
11.	Labour charges	1	1,500.00	1,500:00
12.	Spray painting	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
13.	Towing fee	1	200,00	200.00
			SUB-TOTAL	SS12,176.63

NAZ LKK

6 DAYS apita oceand PHATOL

Yours faithfully,

Winnie Chai HP: 9850-9666



Service Request Details



Claim

58M012AY

Reference

None 🥒

Loss Date

November 7, 2018

Request Date

November 9, 2018

Due Date

November 16, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions Next Step Agree to perform service Decline Work Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration # PA9396D

Make

TPVD TOYOTA

Model HIACE COMMUTER GL 3.0 A

Service Address

Attre

Primary Contact/Insured

TOH SEONG WAH 459 UPPER EAST COAST ROAD, #04-06 THE SUMMIT, 466504, Singapore

tsw@the-tohs.net

Claim Handler

WANG Peter

peter.wang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

Menu



Pls proceed DS with quantum as advised

Type

Question

Message

Reply

566 Woodlands Rd (Mandai Estate) Singapore 728697 UEN no: 53360061L

HP: (+65) 9850-9666 Email: Connect3winnie@gmail.com

Your Ref: Pls advise

01 December 2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Dear Sir,

TO PROPOSE A CLAIM OF AN ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA9396D & SJT5661K ON 07/11/18.

We refer to the above, we are authorized by owner BT & Tan Transport Pte Ltd of vehicle no PA9396D to negotiate and settle the claim on his behalf.

We hereby quantify our claim as follows:-

1)	Repair Cost inc 7% gst	S\$	4,387.00
2)	Loss of Use @ \$100 X 06 days	S\$	600.00
	Total	SS	4,987.00

We enclosed a copy of each of the following for your consideration:

- Repair Bill inv: 484
- Motor Accident report of vehicle no. PA9396D
- 3) Letter Authorization (original available upon request)
- 4) Insurance Certificate
- Vehicle registration card
- Pre repair inspection (done Naz LKK on 09/11/18)

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents and hope to receive your favourable reply ASAP.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Winnie Chai HP: 9850-9666



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

28 NOVEMBER 2018

TOH SEONG WAH 459 UPPER EAST COAST ROAD #04-06 THE SUMMIT SINGAPORE 466504 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18020335/Nha3

YOUR REF

: SJT 5661K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 5661K AND PA 9396D ALONG EUNOS AVENUE 3 ON 07.11.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CONNECT 3 acting on behalf of the owner of PA 9396D against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party vehicle PA 9396D. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

> tsw@the-tohs.net (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 28 November, 2018 10:25 AM

To:

tsw@the-tohs.net

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SJT 5661K_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 5661K AND PA 9396D ALONG

EUNOS AVENUE 3 ON 07.11.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

28 NOVEMBER 2018

TOH SEONG WAH 459 UPPER EAST COAST ROAD #04-06 THE SUMMIT SINGAPORE 466504 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18020335/Nha3

YOUR REF

: SJT 5661K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIT 5661K AND PA 9396D ALONG EUNOS AVENUE 3 ON 07.11.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CONNECT 3 acting on behalf of the owner of PA 9396D against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party vehicle PA 9396D. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

...

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth- Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY

To Connect3

·

566 Woodlands Road (Mandal Estate) 5 (728697)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHI	CLE NO.	PA 9396D	AND	STES	661 K
AT Dunction of Euro	8 Rd	5 × 3	FO_NO_		

- If We, the owner of vehicle no. PAGSGD hereby instruct and authorize you to commence repairs to the said vehicle and to make 3rd party claim on my behalf for my loss and damage.
- Your are further authorized to appoint solicitors on my our behalf and give the solicitors full instructions as if
 the appointment is made and instructions are given by me us with respect to the conduct of my/ our daim
 against the third party driver and or his insurers including if necessary, to commence legal proceedings in
 Court in my/ our name against the 3rd party.
- You have my/ our full authority to instruct my/ our solicitor to negotiate a settlement with the third party and/ or his insurers on such terms as you deem fit.
- Upon resolving my/ our claim, you are authorized to agree with my/ our solicitors on the amount of their
 professional costs and disbursements for acting for me/ us and to receive payment of the balance of the
 settlement sum on my/ our behalf directly into your account.
- In the event that I/ we am/ are required to attend at my/ our solicitors' office or to attend Court connection with my/ our claim, I/ we shall render full co-operation.
- 6. In the event that my/our claim against the 3rd party and/or his insurers is not successful or cannot be proceeded with, I/ we authorize you to make a claim against my/our own insurers for the cost of repairs and any losses recoverable under my/our policy of insurance. In this respect, I/ we understand and accept that personally liable to bear all Legal Costs incurred by you in claiming back for the repair costs by your solicitors.
- I/ We hereby irrevocably direct all insurer to make all settlement sums payable to "Connect3" or my/ our solicitors, and not to me. Such payment shall be full and valid discharge by me/ us.
- If the settlement sum is paid to me/ us directly by cheque from the insurer in their disobedience and/ or negligence of my above direction, I/ We shall forthwith exchange with you or pay you for the said cheque by my/ our cheque/ cash of the same amount or return you any payment in any manner as directed by you.
- 9. If for whatever reason, my/ our insurers reject my/our claim for indemnity for the cost of repairs and/ or any other losses recoverable under the policy of insurance or make an offer to pay less than the amount claimed by you or my insurance policy does not cover such claim, i/ we agree and undertake to pay the full amount of your repair bill and survey fees and any other expenses reasonable incurred on my/ our behalf or to pay you the difference in amount, as the case may be.

X Date this 08	of112018
Signature: Name: BT 1 TAN TRANSPORT PTE LTD	Winnie Chair
NRIC No. : 2007 20527 2 67	Name of Witness:
(Company stamp, if applicable)	



CLAIM REF

: 58M012AY

INSURED

: TOH SEONG WAH

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I, <u>BT & TAN TRANSPORT PTE LTD</u>, CO. REG. NO.<u>200205272G</u> hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars <u>FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN ONLY</u> (S\$4,987.00) paid to us/me by AXA <u>INSURANCE PTE LTD</u> as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE <u>LTD</u> or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. <u>SJT 5661K</u> as a result of an accident along <u>EUNOS AVENUE 3</u> on <u>07/11/2018</u> of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. <u>PA 9396D</u>.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SJT 5661K</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SJT 5661K.

Dated this	05	day of	2	2018
Claimant's Signature	:X	tisk		(875)
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:X			
Occupation/ Business	: Owner			1100
Address			5 #03-19	Northstor @ AMK
Telephone No.	: 93 33	9966		20,00,000
Witness's Name	: Winnie	Chai	(CT)	7
Witness's Signature	: Wi	hi.	Z +)
Witness's NRIC No.	: \$8306	0021/8	(03)	
Occupation/ Business Address Telephone No. Witness's Name Witness's Signature	:	AMK AVE 9966 Chai	5 #03-19	Northstor @ AMK SC 569880).

Tet: +65 6880 4888 Fix: +65 6338 2622 Website: www.axa.com.sg



566 Woodlands Road Singapore 728697

Tel: (+65) 9850-9666 Email: connect3winnie@gmail.com

UEN No: 53360061L GST No: 53360061L

BILL TO:

A 40

INVOICE NO.: 484

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 DATE : 1-

D/O NO

1-Dec-18

P/O NO.

-

VEHICLE NO.

PA9396D

TERMS :

COD

DESCRIPTION		Α	MOUNT
Accident damage repair to vehicle PA9396D		\$	4,100.00
Accident date :07/11/18			
	SUB-TOTAL 7% GST	\$	4,100.00 287.00
	TOTAL:	\$	4,387.0

E. & O.E.

- If no discrepancy is reported within 7 days from the date of this statement, the account will be considered as correct
- A 1% Late Payment Charge will be imposed on any outstanding balance in the next statement, if no payment is received
- All cheque(s) should be crossed and made payable to " Connect3 "

Connect3

Authorised Signature

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJT 5661K, (In	sd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA HIACE
	PA 9396D (TP veh)		COMMUTER GL 3.0 A
Date of Accident:	07/11/2018			
		1.	V 1 N	
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	13,028.99	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,387,00	
Loss of Use		: \$	600.00	6days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	3	days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	ım	: \$	4,987.00	
elow)	kshop GIA Registered Registered Workshop:	262 80] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liabili	ty (*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	Illisions and for c	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
-				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdowr	n .		
CONNECT 3		3.0	: \$	4,987.00
/				/
Ł				~
	EE KHANG MIN	1	13/12/2018	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile
AXA INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18020	0335/Nha3q2
SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAPO ATTN:WANG PETER		Date: 13-12-2018 Code: ASM	
I.	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М
Insured Veh.	SJT 5661K	Veh. Inspected	PA 9396D
Policy No.	GA010517	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M012AY	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	09/11/2018
, assign troni	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
Make & Model	TOYOTA HIACE COMMUTER GL 3.0 A	c.c	2982
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
Chassis No.	KDH2230005296	Colour	SILVER
Odometer	468653	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	FAIR		
	Condit	ions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	195 R15C	GT RADIAL	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	195 R15C	GT RADIAL	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	195 R15C	GT RADIAL	6 mm /
L/H Rear Tyre	195 R15C	GT RADIAL	6 mm
	Descripti	on of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE NA	S BODY.	
i.	= ATVARITES:	I Information	
Accident Date	07/11/2018	- U.S. Complete Service Programme	09/11/2018
Survey held at	CONNECT3	Inspection Date	0011112010
Julyey neid at	7 OLD TOH TUCK ROAD SINGAPORE 597648		
ia.	115.	emarks	
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V		
ib.	Estimate	Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Day	5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PA 9396D

EPLACEMENT OF PARTS EAR LH SIDE PANEL (CONSISTENT) H SLIDING DOOR (CONSISTENT) H SLIDING DOOR ROLLER (CONSISTENT) H SLIDING DOOR MOTOR ASSY (CONSISTENT) EAR LH SLIDING DOOR SUPPORT SIDE STEP CONSISTENT) ESS 25% DISCOUNT	DEFORMED DEFORMED SERVICEABLE SERVICEABLE SERVICEABLE	3,781.30 1,894.55 315.49 1,954.42 625.87	1,894.55
H SLIDING DOOR (CONSISTENT) H SLIDING DOOR ROLLER (CONSISTENT) H SLIDING DOOR MOTOR ASSY (CONSISTENT) EAR LH SLIDING DOOR SUPPORT SIDE STEP CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED SERVICEABLE SERVICEABLE	1,894.55 315.49 1,954.42	1,894.55
H SLIDING DOOR ROLLER (CONSISTENT) H SLIDING DOOR MOTOR ASSY (CONSISTENT) EAR LH SLIDING DOOR SUPPORT SIDE STEP CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE SERVICEABLE	315.49 1,954.42	1.7
H SLIDING DOOR MOTOR ASSY (CONSISTENT) EAR LH SLIDING DOOR SUPPORT SIDE STEP CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	1,954.42	
EAR LH SLIDING DOOR SUPPORT SIDE STEP CONSISTENT)			
CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	625.87	
ESS 25% DISCOUNT	1	1	
	1	-	-848.64
		8,571.63	2,545.91
PECIAL NETT ITEMS			
EAR LH RIM(SN)(CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	380.00	150.00
XCURSION BUS STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	15.00	15.00
		395.00	165.00
ABOUR			
RANSFER LH SLIDING DOOR FITTINGS.		150.00	120.00
HECK WIRING.		80.00	50.00
PPLY ANTI RUST.		80.00	50.00
ABOUR CHARGES.		1,500.00	1,000.00
PRAY PAINTING .		1,200.00	1,000.00
OWING FEE.		200.00	200.00
		3,210.00	2,420.00
RAND TOTAL		12,176.63	5,130.91
ECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM DEDAIDS			4,100.0
FFFF	EAR LH RIM(SN)(CONSISTENT) CCURSION BUS STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT) ABOUR RANSFER LH SLIDING DOOR FITTINGS. HECK WIRING. PPLY ANTI RUST. ABOUR CHARGES. PRAY PAINTING . DWING FEE.	EAR LH RIM(SN)(CONSISTENT) CCURSION BUS STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT) ABOUR RANSFER LH SLIDING DOOR FITTINGS. HECK WIRING. PPLY ANTI RUST. ABOUR CHARGES. PRAY PAINTING . DWING FEE. RAND TOTAL	ABOUR RANSFER LH SLIDING DOOR FITTINGS. HECK WIRING. PPLY ANTI RUST. BOUR CHARGES. PRAY PAINTING . PRAY PAINTING . POWING FEE. RAND TOTAL DEFORMED 380.00 150.00 395.0

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18020335/Nha3q2

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

CLAIMS

CC4/ASA418020335/NNs3u2

Reference

SSM012AY

Chim

7 November 2018

Loss Dutte

9 November 2018

Request Date

Due Date

D9606M6

Service Address

LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Version Name

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Whicke Damage

Type of Loss

Primary Contact/Insured

HIACE COMMUTER GL 3.0.A.

Model

TIND TOYDTA

TOH SEONG WAH 459 UPPER EAST COAST ROAD, #04-06 THE SUMMIT, 466504, Singapore

Isw@fbe-tohs.net

Claim Handler WANG Peter peter wangiliaxa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Notes. Assessment Documents History BWOICES Mestages

Document Sublype

Document Type

+ third Dans

Surveyez/ Assessor expense

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

E

NAME

LKX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

19 December 2018

CONTRACTOR DEPO

Bryoke

Liodovolce1 (4) put

ä
두
ž
-#
4
4
8
g.
8
뜌
÷
-8
E
ž
智
8
5
œ
8
3
æ
200
'n.
至
3
표
Ĩ
-8
2
ā
\$
꾿
差
10
꿦
ann
묾
ę
8
≅
8
2
유
밑
8
×
윤
E
F
臣
듷
끈
8
ě
늏
픙
g
2
E
9
EXE
4
22
듩
퓽
Ĕ
쿹
9
8
S

NAME	7946	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	CHONORIO SIMO
payment bresidown put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	19 December 2018
■ LOCI pet	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	19 December 2018
Liddhypection (3) prif	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIDICALITO CONSULTAMES PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
LIOCASSastement to (1) poll	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
DISCHARGE VOUCHER-piff	Forms / Claim Documents	Seinfaction / Discharge Vivocher	LHK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
■AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMadf	Forms / Claim Discaments	POA / Authority Letter	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
- WORKSHOP INVOICE put	Preción	Reguative	LIKK AUTG CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
LETTER TO GLIPSE	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	UNK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
MANDATEJApitt	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 December 2018
TP LOD odf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTD COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 December 2018
■ LICK INSPECTION PHOTOS _{pat}	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 December 2018
TP VIDEO - PA 9394D 2-mp4	Evidence	Videos	LEIK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 November 2018
Th VICEO - PA 9394D Limbs	Evidence	Victoria	UKK ALITO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 November 2018
TP ESTIMATE - MARKED pdf	Hoports & Statement	Estimate / Quatation	LION AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 November 2018

9 November 2018

DHAKAL Raghav

Workshop

Letters and Correspondence

TP PREFICIAL WORKSHOPPING

9 November 2018

DHAKAL Raghav

GIA Report

Reports & Statement

MA939AD TP CIA REPORT ADE

DATE UPLOADED

AUTHOR

308-1195

9 November 2018

DHAKAL Rugton

GIA Report

Reports & Statement

SATSKESK INSD GLAREPORT PDF

15	
- 8	
ε	
T	
두	
5	
2	
35	
6	
- 92	
ļ,	
ã	
E	
3	
報	
<u>a</u>	
E	
4	
_ ≥	
. 2	
É	
\$	
8	
7	
8	
- 1	
- 8	
~ >	
<u> </u>	
- 52	
#	
E	
-5	
45	
89	
2	
黄	
I	
ŏ	
2	
9	
3	
- 52	
ĕ	
Venc	
X-Venc	
dex-venc	
index-veni	
Windex-vent	
tml/index-venc	
WhtmVindex-venc	
portal/ht	
m-portal/ht	
laim-portal/htt	
/claim-portal/ht	
q/claim-portal/htt	
q/claim-portal/htt	
om.sq/claim-portal/htt	
com.sa/claim-portal/ht	
xa.com.sq/claim-portal/htt	
xa.com.sq/claim-portal/htt	
.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/ht	
ims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/hh	
daims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/hh	
daims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/hh	
artclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/hh	
smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/hh	
p.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/hh	
vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/hh	
://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/ht	
ss://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/hh	
://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/ht	